Workforce & Education Day 
February 12, 2026
Committee Members

Thank you to our Planning Committee Members for generously donating their time and expertise to support Leadership Missoula


Adam Smith, Jackson Contractor Group
adams@jacksoncontractorgroup.com
			
Laci Rathbun, Donation Warehouse		
laci@donationwarehouse.net

Stephanie Castillo, March McLennan Agency
stephanie.castillo@marshmma.com
			
Maria Trujillo, Consumer Direct
mariat@consumerdirect.com
	
Kevin Bilant, WGM Group, Inc.
kbiliant@wgmgroup.com		

Shannon O’Brien, Missoula Electric Cooperative
shannono@meccoop.com			

Ann Seltzer, Blackfoot Communications
aseltzer@blackfoot.com	
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Katie Cowart, First Interstate Bank			
Katie.cowart@fib.com

Debbie Erbacher, Missoula Chamber 
debbiee@missoulachamber.com

Mike McKeen, First Security Bank
MMcKeen@fsbmsla.com	
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Community Values. Inspired Futures.
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